Bulli: 21 May 2024
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NAME
Ninja Ethics
Black D

Despicable Miss
Black' B

Zemanek
Black D

Zipping Eliza
Biaeke

Vacant Box
Split 'Em
Brindle B

Mi%(hBty Lucky

Blac

Glowing Ethics
Blue B

R3

¥

« B

B

NAME

Ultralight Ebby (SCR)

Max Shiraz
Black D
Vacant Box

Few And Far
Black D

War Port
Red Bdl D
Vacant Box

No More Games
Brindle D

Aussie Tilly

Fawn B

R5

SR BER - B

NAME
Pride And Power
Wh & BIk D

Sin Rap Beast
Blue D
Perez Bale (SCR)

Whitewash
Wh &Rd Fn D

Farmer Russell
Wh & BIk D

olly Ethics
jBlueyB !

Kodiak Bear
Wh & Blk D

Glitzy Ethics
Blue B

Chill Out Chick
Red Fwn B

(into 3)
Village Girl (SCR)

Bulli Tuesday's Get on Maiden
15:17 | Maiden 340m

TRAINER

David Smith
Sarah Easey
Jennifer Maitland

Sam Sultana

Guiseppe Denardo
Lewis Galea

David Smith

Tle Electrical Wollongong 0-1 Heat 1 0-1 Win H
15:54 | Mixed 472m

TRAINER
Michael Eberand

Allan Manwaring

Ruth Matic

Neville Brown

Joe Comito

Michael Eberand

Ladbroke It! Maiden Final Maiden Series F
16:32 | Maiden 340m

TRAINER

Joseph Scerri

Shaun Parnis
Beau Williamson

Allen Williams
Sam Sultana
David Smith
Ruth Matic
David Smith

Emma Kitchen

Randall Walter

Kennel closes 14:32

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

N/A

2573

6574

6657

67

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

20.19

NBT

NBT

20.03

20.57

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4
3555

622

4444

125

621

2123

BEST /D
26.89

NBT

26.50

26.62

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,410
$2.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

24

2324

2632

21

41

6563

3321

F472

6725

5445

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

19.94

20.07

19.79

19.63

19.71

19.85

19.42

19.65

19.95

20.16
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NAME
Ramblin' Ethics
Wh & Rd Fn D

Kugg i Ashby
Zipping Elly May
Fawn B

Graceful Ethics
Black B

Wavering Light
Black D gLig
AIwaBys Brave
Wh & Blk D

Fuzzy Memo
Fawn g y

Common News
Brindle B

N~

« B

coll ~

Mixed 472m

NAME

Ashby Doha
Black D

Galileo Express
Black D
Vacant Box

Last Grand
Black D

Bad Bart
Blue BdI D

Vacant Box

Stands Tall
Black D

Leichhardt Roar
Black D

R6

16:47

REBER-Q |

NAME
Angelo
Red Bdl D

Te Hiko
Black D

Ashby Flash
Black D

Hot Pockets
Black B

Osti Scud (SCR)

Brockg‘s Ethics
Brindle

Me Me Celebrity
Black B

Elsie's Ethics
Red Bdl B

Miss Narla
Red Fwn B

(into 5)

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Mates Mode Maiden
15:39 | Maiden 340m

TRAINER

David Smith

John Gannon

Sam Sultana

David Smith

Steven Nash

David Smith
Kayla-Jane Coleman

David Harvey

R4 Ladbrokes Communities 0-1 Heat 2 0-1 Win
H
16:13

TRAINER

Allan Manwaring

Michael Eberand

Rodney O'Brien

Neville Brown

Ruth Matic

John Grech

Bulli Number 1 for Events
5th Grade 340m

TRAINER

David Smith

David Robertson

Allan Manwaring

Jennifer Maitland
Ashley Dwyer

David Smith
David Smith
David Smith

John Grech

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

8

F77

77

3626

8835

6578

87

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

20.99

NBT

NBT

20.28

19.82

20.69

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,210

$2K - $660 -

LAST 4

4242

218

5741

7775

1354

7786

$450 - $100

BEST T/D

26.37

NBT

NBT

26.92

26.80

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

5215

7761

"

1863

231F

1757

2247

1624

7765

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

19.16

19.53

NBT

19.45
19.74

19.29

19.07

19.18

19.70
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R7 Ladbrokes Punter Assist
17:12 | 5th Grade 340m
NAME

Dxnamlc Ethics
hty Savannah
Blac% y v

Dlesplcable Toots
Black

Desgif:able Goat

Blue BdI D

Witty Ethics (SCR)
hty Zoe
Bla§< y

Robust Ethics
Black D

Dana Quinn
Black D

Miss Narla (SCR)

SR oo B~ M o BCOR -~ RCCR O |

RO Ladbrokes Odds Surge
17:54 | 5th Grade 472m
NAME

Dominator Dan
Black D

Beers And Banter
Red BdI D

Awesome Ethics
Blue Bdl D

Wall
Black

Wombat

Doonside Lewis
Black D

jackknlfed

Fawn D

Luigi Wave
Red Fwn D

Supreme Osti
Black D

Curse Of Cod (SCR)

R11 Gensw Bulli Battlers
18:35 | 5th Grade 400m
NAME

Flash Hunter
Black D

—
=72= Black
——

Swmﬂﬂmﬂw
o

Romy Bale

Orson Eyes
Black D

Mighty Legend
ed Fwn D

Natteo Bale
Black D

hty R,
B|a§< y Ranger

Purify Virtuoso
Black D

Moon Fall
Blue B

Eye Roll Sloy (SCR)
Rebel Garth (SCR)

Rosacky Venom (SCR)

TRAINER

David Smith
Lewis Galea
Sarah Easey

Sarah Easey
David Smith

Lewis Galea
David Smith

Tiffany O'Regan

John Grech

TRAINER

Jennifer Brown
Christine Proctor
David Smith
Victor Sultana
Lewis Galea
Christine Proctor
Victor Sultana

Ashley Dwyer

Christine Proctor

Neville Brown

TRAINER

Annette Fleming
Mark Newham
Neville Brown
Lewis Galea
Tiffany O'Regan
Lewis Galea
George Micallef

Glen Bayo

Victor Sultana

Garry Coles

Kennel closes 14:32

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

1

6432

2251

1753

5286

2645

6828

7658

BEST T/D

19.65

19.41

NBT

NBT

19.83

20.38

19.88

19.87

19.70

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

2211

2152

5275

3123

M

4233

2142

6331

2632
5187

BEST T/D

26.30

26.36

26.23

26.41

NBT

26.40

26.57

26.21

26.67
26.65

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7284

6635

7554

6545

7874

8883

4736

7776

7555
4457

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

22.57

NBT

22.45

23.06

23.88

22.72

22.37

22.70

22.82
22.18

N

.com.au

RS Ladbrokes Blended Bets
17:37 | 4th/5th Grade 400m
NAME

Snowman
Blue BdI D

—
:2.: Blacl

Zipper Patrol
RS

Magic Wave

3 E&d

Wh D

le D

He's Grand
n Brind

5 still

Water (SCR)

Mighty Seven (SCR)
Dominic's Girl
Black B

All Lit Up (SCR)
+, Rebel Garth

{9/‘ Wh &

Blue D

(into 6)

Eye

10]Re d BdI B

Roll Sloy

(into 8)

R10

18:19

Punters Love Bulli
5th Grade 400m

NAME

=

Black

Inte

Doo
Black

Wh &

REBERA B «|

=
O,

Fortune Fame
Black D

Gozo King (SCR)

Fearless Ethics
Black D

Golden Blend

Blue Fwn D

Trust Fall

B

rstate Mac

Black D

nS|de Deadly

Chill Out Jack

Blk D

Royal Panama
ed Bdl D

(into 2)
Ventricle (SCR)

TRAINER

John Smart
Darren Sultana
Christine Proctor

Rodney O'Brien

Garry Coles

Lewis Galea
Victor Sultana
Paul Heckel

Garry Coles

Victor Sultana

TRAINER
Kayla-Jane Coleman
Sam Sultana

David Smith
Andrew Hunter
Kayla-Jane Coleman
John Jackson

Lewis Galea

Ronald Marsden

Ashley Dwyer

Kayla-Jane Coleman

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $500 -

LAST 4

3453

2542

F421

6285

7428
3454

4111

7632

3445

8755

$390 - $100

BEST T/D

22.65

22.49

22.28

22.42

22.37
22.77

NBT

22.33

22.18

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1132

6224

7516

2136

4413

2167

2113

6825

1558

1464

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

22.78
22.25

22.41

NBT

NBT

22.28

22.52

22.38

22.43

23.07
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